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External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFOFMATION
NOUINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 2 9. 68: 0.0?9
Lor +r AG335202
EXPIRATION: 72 /18 /2A25
TANK PRESSURE: 601 psi

VERSIONS
DMT: 3 .02
PIC: 3.03
Moden: 2.6
Questj.ons: 2 2

BIANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANX TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0.000
VERIFIED

0. 019
0.000
0.0?9
0 .000
0.079
0.000
0.079
0.000
0.078
0.000

72 t02
12 tA2

TEMPEF.ATURES

Sample Chamber =
Breath Tube

TNTFIRNAL STANDARD

12 tA2
12 :03
12 :03
12.04
12 t04
I2:05
72:05
12:06
12:06
12:01

46.8'C
49.0'c PASSED

PASSED

PUMP INFO
Elor,, Rate = 5.350 L/1,

Std Dev
788
004= 0.0

DETECTOR INFO
PUMP ON

PUMP OFE
PASSED
PASSED

FILTEB INFO
Eilter L

Eilter 2

Fi lter 3

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

I, Derek J. Walton. after being first duly swom. depose and state as follows:
(1) I am a Forensic Scientist lV at the State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection l-aboratory is an entity wilhin the Department ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) In lhat capacity. I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program. which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated and

maintaining progBm records.
(5) The above is a true and accurate verification ofcalibration. which is performed by the instrument's software, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a r€gularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofthe date signed below. I c€ftiry that the calibration ofthe referenced instrument was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

performed and therefoE certified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska.

Walton
Scientilic Director
Stale Breatr Alcohol ProErao

Subscribed and swom belbre me this !Q day t /l .zo 2'1
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My Commission Expires With Office Tech Reviewer lnitials: MJ\f- Date:
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